

Middlesex Water Company CEO to Speak at Upcoming Business and Water Industry Events

November 19, 2010

ISELIN, NJ -- (MARKET WIRE) -- 11/19/10 -- Dennis W. Doll, Chairman, President and CEO of Middlesex Water Company (NASDAQ: MSEX) will be serving as a panel participant at the Aging Water Infrastructure Program on Tuesday, November 23, 2010, sponsored by the U.S. Chamber of Commerce, the Somerset County Business Partnership, and New Jersey American Water. The program, part of the U.S. Chamber of Commerce's "Invest in Water Series" will address the problem of aging water and wastewater infrastructure across the country and offer a local perspective on this growing challenge. Additional details about this event can be obtained by calling 908-218-4300.

Also, on December 1, 2010, Mr. Doll will be speaking at the New York Society of Security Analysts' (NYSSA) 14th Annual Water Utilities Conference. Mr. Doll will provide an overview of the Company and its growth prospects, full range of capabilities and recent developments. Registration and information about the conference is available online at www.nyssa.org. Mr. Doll's comments and slides from the NYSSA presentation will be available following the conference through a link on the Middlesex Water website homepage at www.middlesexwater.com.

About Middlesex Water Company

Middlesex Water Company, organized in 1897, is an investor-owned water utility, serving customers in central and southern New Jersey, Delaware and most recently in Pennsylvania.

For additional information regarding Middlesex Water Company, visit the Company's Web site at www.middlesexwater.com or call (732) 634-1500.

Contact:

Bernadette Sohler Vice President -- Corporate Affairs Middlesex Water Company 1500 Ronson Road Iselin, New Jersey 08830 (732) 638-7549 www.middlesexwater.com